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Nome
PITU
PATRIOTA
PETROLEO
ELETRICO
SMOKE
ARMA SECRETA
FANTASMA
TOP +
FORASTEIRO
& MASSA
REI DO GATILHO
CONFLITO
PESADELO
ALOPRADO
BIVOLT

Anilha
026826
112760
004402
026652
039692
111064
028285
019057
034325
031060
026822
012613
028739
034852
010699

Dono
LT/PEPEU
PETRONIO
JULIANO
JEFFERSON JACINTO
ELVIS SILVA
JULIANO
VAGNER MORETO
ROMANO
CARLOS ALBERTO
LUCAS BARBOSA
ROGERIO COSTA
FELIPE PIMENTEL
WESLEI
WANDERSON/VAGNER
JORGE OLIVEIRA

COLEIRO 19/11/2022
ACAPSERRANA - Sabado

Cidade
SERRA
SERRA
ARACRUZ
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
MOREIRA
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA

B. GUANDU
SERRA
SERRA

10/15 min
0/132
0/129
0/123
0/108
0/105
0/100
0/100
0/98
0/95
0/91
0/88
0/78
0/75
0/75
0/70

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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